13TH ANNUAL RUGBY BOOSTER CLUB INVITATIONAL
RUGBY GOLF CLUB - RUGBY, ND
OCTOBER 7, 2006

ELEMENTARY GIRLS

Patricia Dixon
Maisey Gillies
Desiree Well
Alex Bolinske
Kaitlin Thunder
Symbria Bell
Alexis Woods
Ann Endres
Sydnee Brey
Kiara Packineau
McKayla Peltier
Kirsten Morken
Ronnie Munoz
Trenda Littleghost

. Ariana Bell

Destiny Hostler
MinnieTwo Shields
Shea Heidlebaugh
Castle Fox

Casey Brey

. Zoey Azure

Syann Golvs

Darby Deckert

Sarah Niemi

Savannah Crows Breast
Hannah Golvs

Sharea Lenoir

Erica Douglas

Megan Welbaum
Sophie Lind

. Angel Richotte

Samantha Robbins
Mikayla Greywater
Sierra Jundt

ELEMENTARY BOYS

=

Scotty Hale
DexterTwo Crow
Blaine Steiger
Tavares Fimbres
Jade Morah
Terry Belzer
Chase Hale
Trayvon McKay
Brad Heidlebaugh
Madioux Bell
Mitchell Fox

. Jordan Brossart

Ryan Wheeling
Shane Stare
Shelby Everett
Tanner Bernhardt

. Joahn Mossete

Tyler Severance
Talon Two Grow
Denzel Knutson
Cornell Poitra

. Anders Johnson

John Conquennbear
Brice Red Road
Zade Marsette
Eddie White Bear

. Trevor Brossart

Hunter Lincoln

. Anthony Fox

Richard Brain Shield

Parshall
SMRC
SMRC
Minot
SMRC
SMRC
SMRC
Carrington
Minot
SMRC
Dunseith
Fww
SMRC
FWW
SMRC
Twin Buttes
SMRC
Rugby
Twin Buttes
ORCS
Fww
Belcourt
Rugby
Rugby
SMRC
Belcourt
Fww
Larimore
Rugby
Rugby
Fww
Rugby
FWW
Rugby

SMRC
SMRC
Cavalier
New Town
SMRC
Cando
SMRC
FWwW
Rugby
Twin Buttes
FWW
Rugby
New Town
Twin Buttes
Garrison
Rugby
Twin Buttes
SMRC
Parshall
FWwW
Mandaree
Rugby
FWw
FWwW

Twin Buttes
Garrison
Rugby
Twin Buttes
FWW
Fww

6:38
6:49
6:53
6:56
7:06
7:10
7:39
7:46
7:48
7:52
7:53
8:15
8:16
8:40
8:46
8:46
9:02
9:12
9:16
9:26
9:27
9:34
9:37
9:44
9:55
10:12
10:33
11:21
11:34
11:37
12:05
12:49
13:28
14:15

6:23
6:47
6:52
7:10
7:12
7:13
7:32
7:43
7:45
7:47
7:48
7:48
7:49
7:50
7:51
7:55
8:01
8:03
8:03
8:06
8:10
8:26
8:26
8:39
8:43
8:46
8:49
8:49
8:59
9:03

Elementary Boys (Continued)

32.
33.
34.
35.

Chris Wilson
Zachary Hoyt
Wambdi Demarce
Sam Giriffin

Noah Herman

JUNIOR HIGH GIRLS

CoNorwNME

Krystal Funke
Mariah Geiger
Molly Bierschbach
Abby Bierschbach
Marcy Buchholz
Amanda Meyers
Monique Lopez
Sasha Golus
Jaimee White Bear
Reiny Inman

Noel Rensckl
Anne Palmer
Dailey Garber
Kristin Ziegler
Emily Christensen
Christa Orvik
Danielle Bolinski
Brittany Zuck

Kiah Hove

Carlyn Fitzsimmons

. Alliah Poole

Quinn Parisien

. Taylor Everett

Natalie Ley
Emily Medalen
Erika Tisdale
Emily Felmann
Hannah Basley

. Janessa Veach

Chaunyl Dancing Bull
Kelly Vold
Kelsey Everett

. Jane Lothspeich

Lysette Lopez
Felecia Owlboy
Deidra Helm
Shayna Ottesen
Shelby Lundstrom
Naomi Hohertz
Bridget Baker

TEAM SCORES
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Minot - 15

Fort Berthold - 119
Belcourt - 136
Surrey - 145

Minot Ryan - 164
Garrison - 167
Park River - 177
Rugby - 179
Grafton - 186

Griggs County Central -
. Twin Buttes - 198
Four Winds/Warwick - 201

Carrington - 201

Tioga/Trinity Christian - 207

FWW
Langdon
FWW
Rugby
FWW

Minot
Minot

Minot

Minot

Minot

Fort Berthold
Park River
Belcourt
Garrison
Surrey

Fort Berthold
Minot

Minot Ryan
Minot

Minot
Minot

Minot

Minot
Surrey

Fort Berthold
Minot
Belcourt
Belcourt
Rugby
Minot Ryan
Grafton
Minot

Twin Buttes
Rugby
Minot
Carrington
Garrison
Surrey
Grafton
FWW

GCC

TTC

GCC

GCC

FWW

9:33
9:47
10:31
12:07
13:19

11:59
12:12
12:13
12:20
12:32
12:42
12:46
12:49
12:51
12:52
12:53
12:54
12:59
13:05
13:08
13:18
13:21
13:22
13:26
13:29
13:37
13:47
13:51
14:.04
14:08
14:12
14:20
15:15
15:17
15:21
15:35
15:56
15:59
16:14
16:28
16:45
17:13
17:22
17:31
19:30



JUNIOR HIGH BOYS
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Jonathan Price
Kyle Volk

Jacob Knife
Tom Keller
David Lunde
Wyatt Thompson
Adam Larson
Christian Davis
Mike Ostrem
Josh Houim
Derek Roemmich
Nick Lundquist
Ben Clifton

Eric Kuntz
Michael Steen
Bridger Belzer
Erik Wangler
lvan Two Hearts
Billy Engel
Jordan Kuhnhenn
Levi Brown

Drev Saarl

Matt Magnuson

. Jacob Vigesaa
. Jestin Lunday

Brandon Houle
Matthew Wolbaum
Channing Swimmer
Laramie Keplin

. Jay Martin

Michael Dunderland
Nathan Ueland

. Wylee Azure

TEAM SCORES

=
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Rugby - 41

Griggs County Central - 48
Belcourt - 99

Garrison - 143

Grafton - 145

Bottineau - 149

Minot Ryan - 153

Cando - 162

Four Winds/Warwick - 164
Solen/Cannonball - 166
Cavalier - 167

VARSITY GIRLS

=

Lindsay Anderson
Melanie Funke
Brecca Wahlund
Stephanie Greer
Tenielle Klubben
Bianca Lamb
Kaylie Marten
Melanah Poole
Vittoria Poole
Tari Helmers
Lauren Dietrich
Shaunna Knife

. Ashley Brey

Devanne Lucero

. Aura Lee Lunde

Shanice Lambert
Kaia Lunde

. Jess Schanilec
. Alexa Hornecker
. Amanda Freidt

. Jayli Fimbres

Garrison
Rugby
Belcourt
GCC
GCC
Rugby
GCC
Belcourt
Rugby
Rugby
Bottineau
Grafton
GCC
Rugby
Rugby
Cando
Rugby
Fww
GCC
Rugby
Cavalier
Minot Ryan
Minot Ryan
GCC
Grafton
Belcourt
Rugby
Solen/C
Belcourt
Solen/C
Bottineau
GCC
Belcourt

Leeds
Minot
Minot
Minot
GCC
Bottineau
Minot
Minot
Minot
Minot
Langdon
Belcourt
Minot

Fort Berthold
GCC

New Town
GCC
Grafton
Minot
Minot

New Town

10:44
11:00
11:.03
11:04
11:04
11:07
11:09
11:18
11:23
11:35
11:54
11:57
12:07
12:07
12:08
12:09
12:09
12:12
12:13
12:22
12:40
12:42
13:05
13:07
13:26
13:41
13:55
14:.04
14:06
14:06
14:27
14:34
17:38

14:42
14:58
15:13
15:28
15:38
16:00
16:01
16:02
16:05
16:09
16:13
16:15
16:18
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:32
16:38
16:41
16:42
16:44

Varsm( Girls (Continued)
Rachel Brown

23. Kristen Neumiller
24. Chelsea Halvorson
25. Kelsey Adamson
26. Kirsten Welk
27. Nicole Woinerowicz
28. Michelle Everett
29. Morgan Ihmels
30. Taylor Palmer
31. Hope Baker

32. Mariya Bernhardt
33. Ashley Lopez
34. Brittni Kraft

35. Chloe Tweten
36. Veronica Meade
37. Ali Fowler

38. Moriah McCloud
39. Taylor Myrick
40. Alvina Wolf

41. Crystal Hovland
42. Morgan Abel
43. Samantha Hoyt
44. Toni Fritz

45. Heidi Christen
46. Amy Stedman
47. Kelsey Thielbar
48. Cheyenne Phelps
49. Erin Endres

50. Kelsey Peltier
51. Haley Wolf

52. Macy lverson
53. Nicole Askew
54. Nikki Neumiller
55. Danielle Wangler
56. Alyssa Sivertson
57. Traci Demarce
58. Kiristi Black

59. Mallory Wilson
60. Stef Johnston
61. Monigue Campbell
62. Kayla Welsh

63. Heidi Mabry

64. Shelby Deckert
65. Adrienne Davis
66. Maranda Jacobsen
67. Krista Bjerke
68. Katie Klein

69. Marit Sauby

70. Karley Omvig
71. Stephanie Friestad
72. Paige Kadelbach
73. Joclyn Seiler
74. Amy Myers

75. Miranda Belsarde
76. Katie Olson

77. Maddie Zander
78. Jackie Nolt

79. Jessika Bugbee
80. Martha Branstiter
81. Kelsey Petsinger
82. Liz Beck

83. Hailey Poitra
84. Helen Gorman
85. Kelsey Omvig
86. Morgan Kramer
87. Dana Hutzol

88. Nadine Aljets
89. Jean Baldado
90. Katie Magnuson

Minot Ryan
Carrington
Rugby
Grafton
Rugby
Grafton
Fort Berthold
Minot

GCC

New Town
Rugby
Grafton
Minot
Grafton
Fort Berthold
Minot
Belcourt
Fort Berthold
New Town
Rughby
Minot Ryan
Langdon
Cavalier
Minot Ryan
Carrington
Langdon
Belcourt
Carrington
Bottineau
New Town
New Town
Cavalier
Carrington
Rugby
Minot

Fort Berthold
Rugby

Fort Berthold
Larimore
Grafton
Langdon
Larimore
Rugby
Belcourt
GCC

GCC
Carrington
Carrington
Bottineau
Rugby
Larimore
Rugby
GCC

FWW

TTC

Minot Ryan
Minot

TTC

GCC
Larimore
Larimore
Belcourt
Larimore
Bottineau
Langdon
Larimore
Carrington
GCC

Minot Ryan

16:49
16:50
16:54
16:59
17:00
17:03
17:04
17:04
17.07
17:07
17:08
17:10
17:12
17:17
17:19
17:22
17:24
17:34
17:34
17:41
17:42
17:43
17:43
17:48
17:51
17:53
17:55
17:57
18:00
18:03
18:06
18:09
18:12
18:18
18:32
18:38
18:42
18:45
18:49
18:58
18:59
19:02
19:05
19:15
19:21
19:42
19:45
19:45
19:45
19:47
19:59
20:21
20:24
20:40
20:48
21:03
21:23
21:30
21:37
21:40
21:40
21:52
21:53
22:03
22:20
22:29
22:43
22:50
24:34



Varsity Girls (Continued)

91.

Wanda Stenslund

TEAM SCORES
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Minot - 24

Griggs County Central - 133

Grafton - 138
New Town - 159
Fort Berthold - 174
Rugby - 178
Carrington - 240
Belcourt - 246
Langdon - 249
Minot Ryan - 276
Bottineau - 303
Larimore - 358
Leeds - 375
Cavalier - 376

Tioga/Trinity Christian - 434
Four Winds/Warwick - 445

VARSITY BOYS

Patrick Wolf

Josh Kirkaldie
Dylan Yoder
Jessie Many Ribs
Jake Parisien
Robin Iron Shield
Justin Many Ribs
Dustin Bartsch
Rob Neubauer
Justin Grinnell
Michael Deville
David Dobbs
Oliver Dauphinais

. Anthony Askew
. Jeremy Grinnell

Dana Pollman
Kota Lyson
Drew Gehring

. Clayton St. Claire

Devin Yellow Wolf

. Scott Roemmich
. Shaun Knife

Harrison Zacher
Michael Price
Dustin Jundt
Patrick Baker
Patrick Stanley

. Alex Flage

Myles Chase

. Trent Roemmich

Nathaniel Clifton
Brandon Tikanye
Demery Lawrence
Remington Zacher

. Chase Kerber

Kenny Wells
Dan Harvala

. Alex Baker

Payton Two Crew

. George Patton
. Jeremy Johnston

Eric Schauer

. Sean Rinkenberger
. Travis Wettlauger

Kyle Defoe
Mike Young Bird
Maurice Wise Spirit

. Aaron Teigen

FWW

New Town
New Town
Rugby

Fort Berthold
Belcourt
Solen/C

Fort Berthold
Minot Ryan
Bottineau
New Town
Fort Berthold
New Town
FWWwW
Cavalier
New Town
Bottineau
New Town
Garrison
Belcourt

Fort Berthold
Bottineau
Belcourt

Fort Berthold
Garrison
Rugby
Belcourt
New Town
Cavalier

Fort Berthold
Bottineau
GCC
Solen/C
FWw

Fort Berthold
GCC

Fort Berthold
Carrington
New Town
Fort Berthold
GCC

Rugby
Langdon
Bottineau
Bottineau
Cavalier
New Town
Solen/C
Rugby

25:25

16:13
16:54
17:11
17:14
17:25
17:30
17:45
17:54
17:57
17:59
18:04
18:07
18:07
18:14
18:20
18:25
18:28
18:39
18:43
18:45
18:51
18:55
18:55
18:56
18:56
19:05
19:07
19:09
19:10
19:13
19:14
19:14
19:18
19:19
19:23
19:26
19:28
19:30
19:32
19:35
19:39
19:40
19:41
19:42
19:47
19:49
19:50
19:56

Varsity Boys (Continued)

49

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

Ben Diepolder
Mark Gregg
Justin Moe
Marcus Peltier
Tyler Kemp
Garrett Thompson
Trevor Schill
Andy Mills

Tyler Haugen
Josh Zaste

Grant Fast Horse
Trey Bruce

Casey Dusek
Reece Brown
Rainbow Good Bear
Justin Sharpe
Jalen Finley

Kurt Posey

Taylor Schiller
Richard Hoise
Aaron Larson
Mark Ressler
Connor Weik
Daniel Tautz
Tommy Schwartz
Jeshua Buckmeier
Cody Byrd

Mark Dusek

. Josh Dockter

Joe Reiter
Joshua Olson
Austin Vetter
Brian Haugen
Randy Helgeson
Devon Demaine
Michael Hanson
Garrett Vigen
Mike Bull

Chris Hodgson
Ben Gorman
Dane Gillett
Matt Bockheim
Coy Bata

Josh Gratton
Jacob Houska
Dustin Beck

TEAM SCORES
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New Town - 40
Fort Berthold - 65
Bottineau - 119
Belcourt - 130
Rugby - 171
Cavalier - 202

Solen/Cannonball - 239
Griggs County Central - 245
Four Winds/Warwick - 250

Minot Ryan - 316
Garrison - 330
Grafton - 337
Langdon - 364
Carrington - 423

. Tioga/Trinity Christian - 465

Larimore - 470

Bottineau
Bottineau
Grafton
FWW
Cavailer
Rugby
Langdon
Bottineau
Rugby
Belcourt
Solen/C
Fort Berthold
Grafton
Cavalier
Minot Ryan
Cavalier
Fort Berthold
FWW
Grafton
Fort Berthold
GCC

GCC
Cavalier
Bottineau
Rugby
Rugby
GCC
Grafton
Rugby
Minot Ryan
TTC

Minot Ryan
GCC
Grafton
Cavalier
Langdon
Fort Berthold
FWW
Minot Ryan
Larimore
Grafton
Cavalier
Langdon
Langdon
Grafton
Larimore

19:59
20:01
20:01
20:07
20:11
20:14
20:14
20:18
20:22
20:25
20:26
20:28
20:32
20:33
20:41
20:42
20:46
20:49
20:51
20:53
20:54
21:05
21:05
21:26
21:31
21:41
21:52
21:56
22:03
22:12
22:14
22:28
22:33
22:57
23:09
23:13
23:19
23:56
24:15
24:16
24:16
24:25
25:00
25:31
27:07
27:50



